


SHOW BULL OF THE YEAR SIRE OF THE YEAR

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

CAF Gryphon 3200
WK Future

Vintage Wizard 0201
O'Neills Exon

NAME

Absolut

POINTS RANK
74.0 1.
65.5 7
65.0
62.0 4.
58.0 5.

6.
7.

8.

9.
10.

DaEsRo Casey 629
R&J Prestige

R&J Expresso
Algoma Rustle

Ramseys Lonesome
Yadkin River Tanglewood
R&J Distinction

SHOW HEIFER OF THE YEAR

56.0
50.5

47.0
47.0

46.5
46.5
42.0

N A M E
Grubbs MacKenzie
 Brost Dan Patch

chman Prompter
R&J Extraordinary 1345
Hoff Hi Spade SC491

. . 
Fairield Dark Star P57
Brost Power Drive

 
LA Magic

Manhattan of Indian Creek
R&J Maxima

POINTS
1307.5
742.0
648.5
604.0
555.0

359.0
329.0
303.5
291. 0
240.0

DAM OF THE YEAR

NAME
NAME                                          POINTS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
9.

10.

Honey Bears Sophie
R&J Lindsey 510
WK Queen of Diamonds
R&J Carrolline 241
Mengs Lucy 107Y
R&J Margaret 2020
Futurama Julie 110
Vintage Shiana 1217
Kruegers Kinannie Riannon
Blevins Phantaisia of Yadkin
C-l Amanda Bear 945

87.0
83.0
64.5
59.0
58.0
57.0
55.0
49.0
48.0
48.0
47.0

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
10.

First Lady HK 2665
LA Candy
JFP Lady Agnes K07
Hanks Honey Bear of 1806
Futurama Tiffany 2178
DaEsRo Burgess 657
Diablo Calif Gal 836
Mengs Royal Lucy 47W
Miss RS Excellence
JACs Phantasi

Five

117.0
110.0
106.0
97.0
93.0
84.0
78.0
74.0

SHOW BULL OF THE YEAR
CAF Gryphon 3200
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SHOW HEIFER OF THE YEAR
Honey Bears Sophie

8.
9.

POINTSRANK
RANK

 

JACs Phantasia 7054
Five Star Pratissia 835

60.0
57.0
57.0

  Leachman Prompter

1.
2.
3.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.



DAM OF THE YEAR (EMBRYO TRANSPLANT) JUNIOR HEIFER CALF CHAMPION OF THE Y E A R
N A M E  POINTS          RANK NAME POINTS

1. R&J Lady 1427 216.0 1. R&J Carrolline 241 25.0
2. Black Bear Elba 66 151.0 2. WK Queen of Diamonds 18.5

3. Queen Jewel WK 107.5 3. Vintage Shiana 1217 10.0

4. Stone Lake Foxy Firefly 97.0 4. Forsythe Suzie Q 1039 8.5
5. Miss Supreme Pine 8405 91.0 5. Circle G Monique 816 7.0
6. R&J Jodie 283 86.0
7. Premier Tess 7822B 82.0

8. R&J Lady 466 81.0 SENIOR HEIFER CALF CHAMPION OF THE YEAR
9. R&J Errolline 475 75.0                                             NAME POINTS

10. Vintage Premier Maggie 74.0 1. Kruegers Kinannie Riannon 21.0

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
8.
9.

10.

BREEDER OF THE YEAR
NAME

R&J Ranch
Whitestone Krebs
Premier Angus Inc.
C-l Ranch
Circle G Angus Farm
Whitestone Farm
Weaver Angus Farm
Ankony Shadow Isle Ranch
Vintage Angus
Northcote Farm
Weldon Brady

POINTS
81 1 .5
460.5
308.5
260.0
188.0
165.5
155.5
155.0
155.0
154.0
142.0

2. Blevins Phantaisia of Yadkin 15.0
3. JACs Luxura 0310 13.0
3. FFF Diablo McFly 13.0
4. WK Sugar 12.0
5. R&J Lassy 2050 9.0

INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION FEMALE OF THE Y E A R
NAME POINTS

1. Honey Bears Sophie 26.0
2. R&J Margaret 2020 23.0
3. Bolsens Miss Rito 707 11.0
4. Rose of Cl 9073 10.0
4. R&J Jesse 1370 10.0

5. JACs Lone Beauty 0269 8.5

SIRE OF THE YEAR
Grubbs MacKenzie

BREEDER OF THE YEAR
R&J Ranch

Ray & Jackie Plumb, owners; Ken Conway, manager

 1992   Journal

RANK

RANK

RANK

RANK



J UNIOR CHAMPION F EMALE OF THE YEAR

1.
2.
3.
4.
4.
5.

NAME
R&J Lindsey 510
WAR Sara 0209 7142
Nelson Elba Lassie 0357
Futurama Julie 110
Algoma Emeralds Topaz
BT Ophelia 2Z

POINTS
26.0
15.0
10.5
9.0
9.0
7.0

SENIOR CHAMPION F E M A L E OF THE Y E A R
NAME                                                    POINTS

1. Mengs Lucy 107Y 25.0
2. DA Brittany 7693 19.0
3. Cl Alyssa Bear 953 17.0
4. Cl Amanda Bear 945 16.0
5. Thunder Hill Tanya X32 12.0

JUNIOR BULL CALF CHAMPION OF THE YEAR
NAME                                               POINTS

SENIOR BULL CALF CHAMPION OF THE YEAR

1. WAF Enchanter 083 16.0
2. Ankonian Bold Ruler 02E20 12.0
2. Swan Successor 020 12.0
3. Whitestone Tonto 0133 10.0
3. Cl Totally Bear 9085 10.0
4. Mengs Predominant 131Z 9.0
5. Star Y Victory 8.0

JUNIOR CHAMPION BULL OF THE Y E A R
NAME                                                    POINTS

1. CAF Gryphon 3200 21 .0
2. WK Future 20.5
3. Vintage Wizard 0201 17.0
4. R&J Expresso 15.0
5. R&J Innovator 180 8.0

SENIOR CHAMPION BULL OF  THE YEAR
NAME POINTS

1.  Absolut 18.0
2. 4S Pioneer 17.0
3. 16.0DaEsRo Casey 629
4. Foote Acres Editor 15.0
5. PF Hamilton 9H24 14.0

GET-OF-SIRE CHAMPION OF THE YEAR
NAME POINTS

1. R&J 1345 30.0Extraordinary
2. Brost Dan Patch 20.0
3. Grubbs MacKenzie 18.0
4. LeBus 15.0Skyline
5. CKH 9.0Bocephus

JUNIOR GET-OF-SIRE CHAMPION OF THE YEAR
NAME POINTS

1. R&J Extraordinary 1345 25.0
2. Brost Dan Patch 19.0
3. LeBus Skyline 15.0
4. Leachman Tonto 9.0
4. Premier Granada 9.0
4. leachman Prompter 9.0
4. CKH Bocephus 9.0
4. R&J Maxima 9.0
4. LA Magic
5. TC Stockman

INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION BULL OF THE YEAR
NAME                                           POINTS

1. O'Neills Exon 18.0
2. Algoma Rustle 17.0
3. Ramseys Lonesome 15.5
4. Oak Ridge Scooter 12.0
5. WSF Grand Slam 11.0

BREEDER SIX HEAD CHAMPION OF THE YEAR
NAME POINTS

1. R&J Ranch 30.0
2. Whitestone Krebs 29.0
3. C-l Ranch 20.0
4. H. Roy Meier 8.0
5. Ankony Shadow Isle Ranch 5.0

 Journal  August 1992

RANK RANK

RANK

RANK

1.                    R&J Prestige                                        16.5
2.                    Yadkin River Tanglewood                    14.5
3.                    WK Exodus                                            9.0
4.                    Houdini                                                   8.0
5.                    Northcote Storm                                     7.0
5.                    BT Schmunks Accelerator 627A            7.0

RANK
RANK

RANK

RANK NAME POINTS

RANK

RANK


